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BRI C X REJ1014F7H 2102465
2 0~ 30#E~ 408~
48 EF w3 0&T Fiw4 08T Kb 0#T
Grand total NT$200,000~ NT$300,000~ NT$400,000~
under NT$300,000 | under NT$400,000 | under NT$500,000
&y
=t 106 419 5119 7 566 9308
LB 9696 528 706 785
o b & 48513 2094 3359 4364
RSz AL 41287 1925 2826 3354
EREL I 6923 572 675 805
HRACEK RIS
e = 106 419 5119 7 566 9308
(EERA S 102 165 5013 7438 9113
= %51 94023 4978 7 260 8930
= 4841 29 116 0
R R 3301 6 62 93
Egn|mi S 4181 106 128 195
3T 3277 106 107 185
IR 760 21 10
SN T R AR 144
P R ] 73




Table 28 Core Farm Households, by Farm Revenue

July,2012~ June,2013

Unit : Household

50&~
HKiml 00&7T

NT$500,000~
under NT$1,000,000

100&~
Kl 5 0&7T

NT$1,000,000~
under NT$1,500,000

1508~
Kim2 00&7T

NT$1,500,000~
under NT$2,000,000

44 496

3954

19 450

18 494

2598

44 496

43314

42 381

502

431

1163

993

151

19

19

18 487

1608

8737

7148

994

18 487

17 668

16 704

604

360

786

573

188

25

33

6739

493

3428

2414

6739

6161

5445

304

412

578

451

86

41

By Region

Grand Total

North Region

Central Region

South Region

East Region

By Operation Type

Grand Total

Tradition

Crops Planting

Livestock & Poultry Raising

Crops Planting, Livestock

& Poultry Raising

Diversity

Food Processing

Recreation

Food Processing, Recreation

Non-production with Recreation
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LEHERBRENRRKXEEEFRERBAT (E1)

B P R B 10147 H % 1024E6
200&~ 300&~ 500&~
A3 0 0T A5 0 0T Aai1,00 08T
NT$2,000,000~ NT$3,000,000~ NT$5,000,000~
under under under
NT$3,000,000 NT$5,000,000 NT$10,000,000
&Sy
wa =t 5047 4813 2793
BlipilScuAEA 478 779 254
HhEfhE 2510 2220 1424
[Eapeiiiult 1620 1489 1043
A 439 325 72
HRPCERERR Y
e =t 5047 4813 2793
SRS 4458 4 457 2588
B 3536 3161 1405
=X 403 819 705
Bt E 519 477 478
5 TARERES 568 356 205
I 344 265 185
IR 209 55 15
FENN TR AR TH] 15 36 5
IR 21




Table 28 Core Farm Households, by Farm Revenue (Cont.1)

July,2012~ June,2013

Unit : Household

1,000&~
Kim2,00 0&sT

NT$10,000,000~
under
NT$20,000,000

2,00 0%t
PAE

NT$20,000,000
& over

B SISE
BERBA
(F7T)
Average
farm revenue
(Thousand N.T.$)

1178

80

552

532

14

1178

1087

194

611

282

91

65

23

873

31

375

442

25

873

868

29

658

181

1696

1633

1607

1904

1172

1696

1682

1073

10 825

5633

2053

1995

2223

2 467

1493

By Region

Grand Total

North Region

Central Region

South Region

East Region

By Operation Type

Grand Total

Tradition

Crops Planting

Livestock & Poultry Raising

Crops Planting, Livestock

& Poultry Raising

Diversity

Food Processing

Recreation

Food Processing, Recreation

Non-production with Recreation




®28 LERRENBEFEHEEFBRFWALT (HE2)

BRI C X RE101F7H £ 10246 H
208~ 308~ 4 0&#~
g =t F 3 0E T Ffi 4 0ET F 5 0ET
Grand total NT$200,000~ NT$300,000~ NT$400,000~
under NT$300,000 | under NT$400,000 | under NT$500,000
AT HHER AR S
5 106 419 5119 7566 9308
B u[HHEHE 103117 5061 7515 9234
K05 HE 16 170 1835 2228 2067
0.5~ FiHL0AE 29803 1756 2600 3522
1.0~ F52.00 33668 1151 2138 2842
2.0~ K308 HE 12511 194 383 560
3.0~ KiH5.00HEH 4694 38 112 148
5.0~ #:5i%10.0/ B 2405 63 12 55
1004 E R B E 3866 24 42 40
AR EHE 3302 58 51 74
HEFERABBCETEEANB RS
4 = 106 419 5119 7566 9308
1~199 A H 4689 411 519 398
200~299 A\ H 11 227 845 1065 1284
300~499 A\ H 31124 2152 2916 3725
500~999 A H 51 169 1695 3003 3792
1,000~1,499 A H 5864 16 63 109
1500 A H A E 2346




Table 28 Core Farm Households, by Farm Revenue (Cont.2)

July,2012~ June,2013

Unit : Household

50&~
HKiml 00&7T

NT$500,000~
under NT$1,000,000

100&~
Kl 5 0&7T

NT$1,000,000~
under NT$1,500,000

1508~
Kim2 00&7T

NT$1,500,000~
under NT$2,000,000

44 496

44 184

6243

14 747

16 187

4955

1351

410

291

312

44 496

2154

4970

14 086

21736

1390

160

18 487

18 264

1766

4490

6683

3269

1275

382

399

223

18 487

798

2033

4547

9996

971

142

6739

6528

538

1083

2313

1262

489

464

379

211

6739

214

607

1430

3690

679

119

By Scale of Cultivated Land
Grand Total
Having Cultivated Land
Under 0.5 Ha.
0.5~Under 1.0Ha
1.0~ Under 2.0Ha
2.0~Under 3.0Ha
3.0~Under 5.0Ha
5.0 ~Under 10.0 Ha
10.0 Ha. & Over

Without Cultivated Land

By Annual Man-days Engaged
in Own Farm Work

Grand Total
1~199 Man-days
200~299 Man-days
300~499 Man-days
500~999 Man-days
1,000~1,499 Man-days

1,500 Man-days & Over




£28 EHRRINERRUIEEFRIBEAS (%)
B P R B 10147 H % 1024E6
200&~ 300&~ 500&~
Fii3 0 08T Fii5 0 0#T Fi1,0 0 0#7¢
NT$2,000,000~ NT$3,000,000~ NT$5,000,000~
under under under
NT$3,000,000 NT$5,000,000 NT$10,000,000
O HHE RS
w =t 5047 4813 2793
HEHHEH 4806 4211 2224
F0.5A 481 417 288
0.5~ AJHLO0NE 597 548 254
1.0~ FHi2.00 B 1130 757 270
2.0~ AH3.0N HE 960 626 206
3.0~ A Hi5.0 506 502 208
5.0~ &% 10.0AtH 333 401 248
1004 E KDL E 799 960 750
AR EHE 241 602 569
HEFRARBELERABRY
w =t 5047 4813 2793
1~199 A H 133 62
200~299 A H 245 143 35
300~499 A\ H 1022 759 360
500~999 A H 2695 2362 1183
1,000~1,499 A H 657 920 585
1500 A HEAE 295 567 630




Table 28 Core Farm Households, by Farm Revenue (End)

July,2012~ June,2013 Unit : Household
1,000&~ 2,000&7C SEEER
Kii2,000&5T Pk =2 LN
(F7)
NT$10,000,000~ NT$20,000,000 Average
under & over farm revenue
NT$20,000,000 (Thousand N.T.$)
By Scale of Cultivated Land
1178 873 1696|/Grand Total
725 365 1400| Having Cultivated Land
151 156 1607 Under 0.5 Ha
164 42 1008 0.5~Under 1.0Ha
101 96 1192 1.0~Under 2.0 Ha
78 18 1428 2.0~Under 3.0 HHa
47 18 1946/ 3.0~Under 5.0 Ha
29 8 2462 5.0~Under 10.0 Ha
155 27 3939 10.0Ha & Over
453 508 10969 Without Cultivated Land
By Annual Man-days Engaged
in Own Farm Work
1178 873 1696|Grand Total
- - 824 1~199 Man-days
- - 850 200~299 Man-days
89 38 1006/ 300~499 Man-days
651 366 1680 500~999 Man—days
231 243 4491| 1,000~1,499 Man-days
207 226 10023| 1,500 Man-days & Over
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